Louth

Louth GAA Centre of Excellence

Darver
Readypenny
Dundalk

Co. Louth

17-08-2024 (Sat)

Round 1

Pairc Naomh Brid,
Dowdallshill

Round 1
Darver Pitch 1

18-08-2024 (Sun)

Round 1
Darver Pitch 1

Round 1

DEFY Pairc Mhuire,
Ardee

23-08-2024 (Fri)

Round 2
Darver Pitch 1

24-08-2024 (Sat)

Round 2

DEFY Pairc Mhuire,
Ardee

Round 2
Pairc Ui Mhuiri,
Dunleer

Round 2
Darver Pitch 1

31-08-2024 (Sat)

Round 3
Pairc Ui Mhuiri,
Dunleer

17:00

19:30

15:00

19:00

19:30

16:00

17:30

19:30

14:00

CTI Buisness Solutions Louth IFC 2024 Group 1
Clan Na Gael vV Sean O'Mahonys

CTI Buisness Solutions Louth IFC 2024 Group 4

St. Kevins \V Kilkerley Emmets

CTI Buisness Solutions Louth IFC 2024 Group 2

Hunterstown Rovers vV Dundalk Young Irelands

CTI Buisness Solutions Louth IFC 2024 Group 3

Mattock Rangers vV Glyde Rangers

CTI Buisness Solutions Louth IFC 2024 Group 1

Glen Emmets \V Winners Rd 1

CTI Buisness Solutions Louth IFC 2024 Group 4
Stabannon Parnells vV Winners Rd 1

CTI Buisness Solutions Louth IFC 2024 Group 3
Dundalk Gaels Vi Winners Rd1

CTI Buisness Solutions Louth IFC 2024 Group 2

O'Raghallaighs vV Winners Rd 1

CTI Buisness Solutions Louth IFC 2024 Group 2

O'Raghallaighs \V/ Losers Rd 1
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CTI Buisness Solutions Louth IFC 2024 Group 4

Round 3
DEFY Pairc Mhuire,  16:00 Stabannon Parnells \Y; Losers Rd 1
Ardee

CTI Buisness Solutions Louth IFC 2024 Group 1
Round 3
Pairc Séamus Mhic ~ 18:00 Glen Emmets \V/ Losers Rd 1
hEochaidh,
Haggardstown

CTI Buisness Solutions Louth IFC 2024 Group 3
Round 3
Darver Pitch 1 20:00 Dundalk Gaels \V/ Losers Rd 1
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